Semiconductor Group 1 11.96
Super ARGUS ® LED
High-Current, 3 mm (T1) LED, Non Diffused
   LS K382, LO K382, LY K382
LG K382, LP K382
VE
X0
67

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS K382-QT
LS K382-R
LS K382-S
LS K382-RU
super-red red clear   63 … 500
100 … 200
160 … 320
100 … 800
Q62703-Q2633
Q62703-Q2634
Q62703-Q2635
Q62703-Q1956
LO K382-QT
LO K382-R
LO K382-S
LO K382-RU
orange orange clear   63 … 500
100 … 200
160 … 320
100 … 800
Q62703-Q2636
Q62703-Q2637
Q62703-Q2638
Q62703-Q1957
LY K382-QT
LY K382-R
LY K382-S
LY K382-RU
yellow yellow clear   63 … 500
100 … 200
160 … 320
100 … 800
Q62703-Q2639
Q62703-Q2640
Q62703-Q2641
Q62703-Q1958
LG K382-QT
LG K382-R
LG K382-S
LG K382-T
LG K382-RU
green green clear   63 … 500
100 … 200
160 … 320
250 … 500
100 … 800
Q62703-Q2642
Q62703-Q2643
Q62703-Q2644
Q62703-Q2645
Q62703-Q1959
LP K382-NR
LP K382-P
LP K382-Q
LP K382-R
LP K382-PS
pure green colorless clear   25 … 200
  40 …   80
  63 … 125
100 … 200